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5,000 $31.7500 203,654,609 15.4232%
35,000 $31.8000 203,619,609 15.4206%
5,000 $31.8500 203,614,609 15.4202%
20,400 $31.9000 203,594,209 15.4187%
118,000 $31.9500 203,476,209 15.4097%
249,500 $32.0000 203,226,709 15.3908%
5,000 $32.0500 203,221,709 15.3905%
39,500 $32.1000 203,182,209 15.3875%
15,800 $32.1500 203,166,409 15.3863%
12,500 $32.2000 203,153,909 15.3853%
7,700 $32.2500 203,146,209 15.3847%







